
how did I do today?
 

Ask your patients for feedback on the quality
of their contraceptive care visit today.

Do you THINK YOU
MIGHT LIKE TO HAVE
(more) children at

some point? 

routine screening for
contraceptive needs and desires

support patients on their path to reproductive well-being:

P: Parenting/ pregnancy 
A: attitude
T: Timing
H: How important

  Get credit for screening: Z30.09
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Bill and Code 
C O M M O N  M O D I F I E R S
22: Unusual surgical procedure (longer
or more complicated than usual)
25: Significant & separate
procedure/services (annual & problem
E/M, problem E/M and procedure)
51: >1 procedure (IUD insert & remove)
53: Discontinued (vasovagal)
59: Distinct procedural service (not
bundled)
93: Telehealth - Illinois telephone only
95: Telehealth - real time
 video and audio

G O O D  T O  K N O W
76830: Transvaginal ultrasound (TV
u/s) guidance for IUD placement
76817: TV u/s, non-pregnant uterus
N92.4: Excessive menstrual bleeding
N92.6: Irregular menstrual bleeding
N94.6: Painful menstrual bleeding

96372 injection 

E/M 

Z30.011

Z30.018

Z30.09

Z30.41

Z30.016
A4267 -external, "male"
A4268 -internal. "female"
A4266 - cap / diaphragm

E/M 

Z30.015 Z30.44

Implant
Insertion-11981 
Remove-11982 
Remove & Reinsert 11983

Z30.017
Z30.46
Z30.46 

Z30.46

S4993

Z30.42

J7295-monthly
J7294-yearly
J7304- monthly

Z30.013
J1050
150 units (IM) 
104 units (SQ)

E/M 

E/M Z30.45

Z30.49

J7307- Nexplanon

Depo Shot

Patch

Barrier Methods

S4993Z30.012 EC Pills: Rx in advance, if > 165 lbs- Rx Ella Z30.012

Vaginal Ring

Pills

Natural Family Planning E/M Z30.02

Supply/MedMethod CPT:  the WHAT ICD-10:  the WHY
Initial Surveillance

Z30.430
Z30.432
Z30.433 

Z30.012*

Z30.431

J7296-Kyleena
J7297-Liletta*
J7298-Mirena*
J7300-Paragard*
J7301-Skyla

IUD

IUD for EC*

Insertion-58300 
Removal- 58301
Remove & Reinsert- 
58301 + 58300 + 51 or 59
58300, note ICD-10 for EC*

Screening & 
counseling E/M 

Procreative
counselling E/M Z31.61

Procedural  Vis i ts

Z98.5255250 Z30.2Vasectomy

Z98.51

Counseling & Medicaid consent
signed (HFS 2189) = E/M visit
prior to procedure (Z30.09)Tubal Ligation         58600

Pract ice Pear ls

Z30.02

For Pills/Patch/ Ring: Prescribe one year supply for single pick up (#13 or #15 if continuous use)
Screen for STI per guidelines and offer or Rx ext/int condoms  (#30 per month covered by Medicaid)

Usually no RxingZ30.09

Z30.2

Z31.69

https://www2.illinois.gov/hfs/SiteCollectionDocuments/hfs2189.pdf

