

ROUTINE SCREENING FOR CONTRACEPTIVE NEEDS AND DESIRES

SUPPORT PATIENTS ON THEIR PATH TO REPRODUCTIVE WELL-BEING:



DO YOU THINK YOU MIGHT LIKE TO HAVE (MORE) CHILDREN AT SOME POINT?

P: PARENTING/ PREGNANCY

A: ATTITUDE

T: TIMING

H: HOW IMPORTANT

Get credit for screening: Z30.09

HOW DID I DO TODAY?

ASK YOUR PATIENTS FOR FEEDBACK ON THE QUALITY OF THEIR CONTRACEPTIVE CARE VISIT TODAY.



www.ican4all.org



COMMON MODIFIERS

22: Unusual surgical procedure (longer or more complicated than usual)
25: Significant & separate procedure/services (annual & problem E/M, problem E/M and procedure)

51: >1 procedure (IUD insert & remove)

53: Discontinued (vasovagal)

59: Distinct procedural service (not

bundled)

93: Telehealth - Illinois telephone only

95: Telehealth - real time

video and audio

GOOD TO KNOW

u/s) guidance for IUD placement 76817: TV u/s, non-pregnant uterus N92.4: Excessive menstrual bleeding N92.6: Irregular menstrual bleeding N94.6: Painful menstrual bleeding

76830: Transvaginal ultrasound (TV

Method	Method CPT: the WHAT ICD-10:		the WHY	Supply/Med
Screening & counseling	E/M	<u>Initial</u> Z30.09	Surveillance Z30.09	Usually no Rxing
Pills	E/M	Z30.011	Z30.41	S4993
Depo Shot	96372 injection	Z30.013	Z30.42	J1050 150 units (IM) 104 units (SQ)
Vaginal Rin	g E/M	Z30.015	Z30.44	J7295-monthly J7294-yearly
Patch	E/M	Z30.016	Z30.45	J7304- monthly
Barrier Meth	ods E/M	Z30.018	Z30.49	A4267 -external, "male" A4268 -internal. "female" A4266 - cap / diaphragm
Natural Family Planning E/M		Z30.02	Z30.02	
Procreative counselling	E/M	Z31.61	Z31.69	
Procedural Visits				
IUD Insertion-58300 Removal- 58301 Remove & Reinsert- 58301 + 58300 + 51 or 59 IUD for EC* 58300, note ICD-10 for EC*		Z30.430 Z30.432 Z30.433 Z30.012*	Z30.431	J7296-Kyleena J7297-Liletta* J7298-Mirena* J7300-Paragard* J7301-Skyla
Implant	Insertion-11981 Remove-11982 Remove & Reinsert 11983	Z30.017 Z30.46 Z30.46	Z30.46	J7307- Nexplanon
Vasectomy	55250	Z30.2	Z98.52	Counseling & Medicaid consent
Tubal Ligation	on 58600	Z30.2	Z98.51	signed (<u>HFS 2189</u>) = E/M visit prior to procedure (Z30.09)
Practice Pearls				

Practice Pearls

EC Pills: Rx in advance, if > 165 lbs- Rx Ella Z30.012 Z30.012 S4993

For Pills/Patch/ Ring: Prescribe one year supply for single pick up (#13 or #15 if continuous use)

Screen for STI per guidelines and offer or Rx ext/int condoms (#30 per month covered by Medicaid)